Graduatoria di Istituto Il Fascia Personale
Docente Scuola Primaria BOIC816008 Data

Co(In|C Pro Pr{Pr| HP AT Pr{Co|Con|Co|Co| ( C|Co|Co| N § Scuola Prov|Po| F [M|[S|Tip|Ab
Tipo | d. |cl.{on|Post Data v. |Punteg|ef|efefr|re ef| d. [seg.| d. [ns|ojon]| d. | ns |u|e . . |sto|as|od|u]olo|ilit

) ; Cognome Nome . . Ins. B - . Acquis. N .
Posto| Tip |[Ri|se| o Nascita [Na| gio |[er|r. [e|fe er| Tit | Titol| Tit |eg.|d|se|Tit|eg.{ nr Pres| Pr|ci|ali|p|gialaz

. Grad. - - Domanda . , .

0 |s|gu Scit 2 [f]r. . |olo| o Jolo|Tit]|.]|g.]|olo|Tit].|v ent. [ovi| a [ta'|p| Gr | io
COMLU AN 1 FIUMARA GIUSEPPE 14/06/1977 VV 160 2017 O BOIC81300R BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 2 MAGGIACOMO LICIA 15/03/1981 LT 157 2017 O BOIC87700Q BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 3 POLUZZI ADRIO 26/06/1971 BO 153 2017 O BOIC816008 BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 4 NERO MARIA GRAZIA 18/09/1981 CzZ 151 2017 O BOPS04000P BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 5 LEONE DONATELLA 29/07/1980 LE 149 2017 O BOEEO68003 BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 6 SAGUATTI SIMONETTA 30/11/1958 BO 149 2017 O BOIC85800A BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 7 DOTI CLAUDIA 05/11/1973 TO 147 2017 O BOIC85800A BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 8 VALMORI ANNA ELISA 27/04/1981 RA 146 2017 O BOIC816008 BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 9 SARICA GRAZIA 20/03/1967 RC 144 2017 O BOIC87300C BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 10 RUSSO BARBARA LEONARL 18/11/1980 FG 144 2017 O BOIC85800A BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 11 VERSACE GIUSEPPE 08/11/1977 RC 142 2017 O BOTD06000Q BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 12 PORGO MARIA 18/03/1983 RC 141 2017 O BOIC854003 BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 13 SORRENTINO SIMONA 12/02/1977 BO 135 2017 O BOEE068003 BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 14  CUDIN MONICA 22/01/1964 UD 133,5 2017 O BOIC87700Q BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 15 PERRONE ANGELA 17/07/1969 LE 133 2017 O BOPS02000DBO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 16 MAROVIC MAJA 03/05/1972 EE 132 2017 0J O BOIC816008 BO 0 0 G | 0
COMLU AN 17 AMORUSO ROSANNA GRAZIA 13/01/1964 SA 131 2017 O BOEE068003 BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 18 POLIMENO MARIANGELA 09/12/1990 LE 130,5 2017 0J O BOIC81300R BO 0 0 G X 0
COMLU AN 19 SALVATORE ANTONIETTA 23/07/1974 CB 129 2017 O BOIC88000G BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 20 COLOMBO MARIA 16/06/1982 PA 129 2017 O BOEE068003 BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 21  MARCHETTI LAURA 01/01/1981 AN 128,5 2017 0J O BOIC808009 BO 0 0 G X 0
COMLU AN 22 VINCI VITA FRANCESCA 26/05/1979 TP 128 2017 0J O BOIC87800G BO 0 0 G | 0
COMLU AN 23 FORTUNATO DANIELA 06/03/1991 BA 127 2017 0J O BOIC812001 BO 0 0 G X 0
COMLU AN 24  PISCITELLI GIUSEPPINA 14/08/1982 CE 125 2017 O BOIC862002 BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 25 ERRIQUEZ ROBERTA 20/01/1980 LE 125 2017 O BOPS030004 BO 0 0 A | 0
COMLU AN 26 PANNULLO FILOMENA 16/02/1991 SA 1245 2017 0J O BOIC868001 BO 0 0 G X 0
COMLU AN 27 STAROPOLI NADIA 30/04/1984 VV 124 2017 O BOIC882007 BO 0O 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 28 LAMBERTI NICOLA 13/10/1978 SA 123 2017 O BOIC81900Q BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 29  MONTILLO LUISA 18/09/1985 CZzZ 123 2017 O BOIC816008 BO 0 0 G X 0
COMLU AN 30 NERO STEFANO 24/05/1982 CzZ 122 2017 O BOIC87800G BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 31 IACONO FINA 25/02/1975 AG 120,5 2017 O BOIC81500C BO 0 0 O X 0
COMUAN 32 ZUCCA GIUCCA SILVIA 30/03/1990 AP 120 2017 0J O BOIC81800X BO 0 0 G X 0
COMLU AN 33 DE FILIPPO CLOTILDE 19/04/1975 BN 119 2017 0J O BOIC85200B BO 0 0 G | 0
COMLU AN 34 LOMBARDI CLAUDIA 25/11/1982 NA 119 2017 O BOIC812001 BO 0 0 O X 0
COMLU AN 35  FINELLI FRANCESCA 07/08/1979 VV 118 2017 O BOIC817004 BO 0O 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 36 SAVELLA FRANCESCA 08/09/1981 AV 117 2017 O BOIC87200L BO 0 0 G | 0
COMLU AN 37 GRIMALDI MARRONE STEFANIA 18/06/1974 TP 117 2017 O BOIC853007 BO 0 0 O | 0
COMLU AN 38 CAPRA VERONICA 29/08/1987 CB 117 2017 0J O BOIC854003 BO 0 0 G | 0
COMLU AN 39 CAPUTO ENRICA 10/12/1990 CZ 116,5 2017 0J O BOIC816008 BO 0 0 G | 0
COMLU AN 40 BALLANTI ANDREA 09/09/1981 BO 116 2017 O BOIC87300C BO 0 0 G X 0
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DARMENTO
FLUMERO
FAZIO
INGRAVALLO
SPAGNOLO
CRISTOFORI
LOVECCHIO

GRIMALDI MARRONE

ROSITO
MARTINELLI
SANTORO
LICASTRO
MALPASSO
MATTEUCCI
CORRADINI
CASELLA
IACONIS
AVAGLIANO
MOSCATO
ATZENI
TRAINI
CASTRICIANO
CALANDRINO
LAMORTE
CAGIGIORGIO
MENDOZZI
MOTAMED
OTTONE
BOLOGNA

DI SIENA
RUGGIERO
DE PADOVA
BRUGNONI
GUZZARDO
FANELLI
PRIVITERA
ESPOSTO
ROMANO
ABBONDANZA
WONGHER
BELLI
LAUDICINA
SICILIA
PAGLIONE
CAMPOREALE
BASSI

MARIA ANGELA 27/03/1983
BRUNA 12/02/1989
MASSIMO 17/04/1975
CARLA 05/03/1991
SARA 25/04/1990
ELISA 06/06/1987
GRAZIANA 26/07/1981
VINCENZA 09/11/1970
ROSANNA 18/07/1977
PAOLO 26/04/1982
ANNA 13/04/1964
CHIARA 03/11/1990
JOEL 24/08/1984
DAMIANO 03/05/1989
AURORA 26/06/1979
ANTONELLA 06/08/1980
SERENA 08/04/1988
SIMONA 18/04/1976
GIUSEPPINA 27/12/1981
ELISABETTA 26/02/1982
MARIA 19/10/1991
MARIA CRISTINA 20/02/1981
MARCO 14/06/1982
GIULIA 18/04/1990
IRENE 09/04/1971
SIMONA 02/12/1975
MIRIAM 30/06/1992
GIOVANNA 13/05/1991
MARGHERITA 31/03/1981
DEBORA 06/08/1987
MARIAROSA 08/02/1990
CATERINA 09/08/1976
MARGHERITA 29/01/1992
ELENA 21/08/1989
ROSSELLA DOMENI(15/01/1982
ANTONIO 27/01/1979
ADA 07/08/1970
SIMONA 09/09/1981
STEFANIA 31/03/1991
MARIANNA 02/03/1980
BARBARA 19/08/1982
FRANCESCA 28/02/1987
ROSANGELA 09/05/1980
LORENA 25/02/1981
FRANCESCA 12/09/1992
LAURA 30/05/1992
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BOEE068003 BO
BOIC812001 BO
BOIC82100Q BO
BOIC812001 BO
BOIC817004 BO
BOIC85200B BO
BOIC87200L BO
BOIC853007 BO
BOIC854003 BO
BOIC85100G BO
BOPMO030005 BO
BOIC853007 BO
BOIC854003 BO
BOIC816008 BO
BOIC88000G BO
BOIC88000G BO
BOIC87200L BO
BOIC816008 BO
BOIC883003 BO
BOPMO030005 BO
BOIC853007 BO
BOIC82700P BO
BOIC810009 BO
BOIC882007 BO
BOPMO030005 BO
BOIC85800A BO
BOIC87900B BO
BOIC853007 BO
BOPMO030005 BO
BOIC817004 BO
BOIC853007 BO
BOIC808009 BO
BOIC816008 BO
BOIC87200L BO
BOPC02000A BO
BOIC854003 BO
BOIC812001 BO
BOIC87200L BO
BOIC87300C BO
BOIC883003 BO
BOIC85800A BO
BOIC808009 BO
BOIC88000G BO
BOIC81500C BO
BOIC85100G BO
BOIC817004 BO
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REINA
PELLEGRINO
CORETTI
RENZI
GASPERONI
VERGURA
DI BLASIO
FALBO
AMBROSINI
SARDELLA
GUIDORIZZI
NAPPO
VERONESI
TRIMBOLI
SURRA
QUARANTA
PORRECA
TREVISANI
VITALE
RUSSO
SCRIMALI
CIBELLI
RIZZO
BONZI
SALERNO
CAVALERI
MILAZZO
CARTELLA
SILVESTRINI
ALBANI
FINZI
VENDITTO
MASERA
BRUNETTI
PORFIDIA
ZECCA
COSTA
FUSCIELLO
RIZZO
MAZZONI
SCIPIONE
CUCCURESE
SAIONI
SORRENTI
PALATINO
ERCOLES

SERENELLA PAOLA 10/10/1991

CRISTIANA
GIACINTA
CRISTINA
MARIA
ANTONELLA
DAVIDE
GIUSI
GRETA
MARIA
LUCIA
ANTONIETTA
MICHELA
STEFANIA
ROSA
PRISCILLA
DARIA
ELISA
MARINA
LUCIA

RITA
GEMMA
ANDREA
GIULIA
MARIA PAOLA
GIADA
MARISA
CARMELA
GIULIA
ELISABETTA
ANNALISA
PAOLA
ELENA
CATERINA
PAOLA
ANTONELLA
TIZIANA
EMANUELA
MARIA DELIA
NICOLETTA
LUCIA
SARA
ROBERTA
STEFANIA
ORIANA
CINZIA

26/11/1991
14/01/1973
21/05/1990
12/10/1964
14/02/1979
12/08/1992
14/10/1984
08/03/1989
21/10/1992
25/09/1992
26/03/1966
12/12/1992
26/12/1980
01/12/1973
11/11/1992
28/03/1991
23/09/1981
09/10/1983
18/10/1977
10/03/1981
30/10/1993
02/02/1985
15/03/1992
31/07/1990
21/10/1993
16/02/1993
28/06/1982
08/08/1989
24/10/1982
23/04/1978
10/05/1964
08/08/1985
16/02/1967
23/03/1974
10/02/1964
02/03/1977
11/09/1985
15/04/1975
09/10/1958
24/07/1985
30/09/1980
31/03/1980
26/03/1983
18/03/1983
11/02/1963
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BOIC87200L
BOPCO030001
BOIC817004
BOIC87600X
BOIC854003
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BOIC81300R
BOIC87900B
BOIC87600X
BOIC88000G
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BOIC87700Q
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UGOLINI
BUCCI
TUMINI
ROSSI
CASSARA
DI LIONE
ISABELLA
CALARCO
SCIMONELLI
BLASCO
APRILE
BARBAGALLO
RUSSO
IORIO
CRUDELE
COCO
SESSA
INGHILLERI
GENTILINI
FRANCOLINO
LOTTA
DEANGELIS
BOELLIS
DE SANTO
ANTENUCCI
RUSSO

DE CARLO
VALENTE
CONFORTO
ZANNONE
PETRUZZI
DE SANTO
LIGOTTI
SAGARIA
VONA
SCIMONE
FILOSA
DANIELI
ESPOSITO
CANALE
DAMICO
MATALONE
CARCIOFO
OLOFERNI
MADDALONI
RUSSO

EDDA
GIOVANNA

MARIA CONCETTA

SILVIA
LAURA
STEFANIA
ANTONELLA
MARIA
FRANCESCO
DANIELA
SONIA
ROSARIA
ANGELA

18/12/1978
13/09/1978
25/04/1977
21/09/1981
14/04/1983
27/12/1982
06/03/1976
25/04/1975
11/11/1982
23/09/1982
06/03/1973
04/11/1969
29/12/1977

GIUSEPPINA ANTON 03/05/1966

ROSSANA TERESA 12/10/1978
LORETA 18/07/1971
SILVANA 19/12/1974
DOROTEA 08/10/1979
MARIA ROSARIA 17/07/1965
GIOVANNI 14/01/1981
GIUSEPPINA 18/02/1981
SALVATORE 08/02/1979
GIOVANNA 02/12/1983
VALENTINA 03/04/1981
SILVIA 11/08/1977
CHIARA 02/02/1962
JENNICA 21/06/1979
FEDERICA 15/07/1979
LUISA 27/02/1969
BIANCAMARIA 01/07/1979
DANIELA 19/05/1981
SABRINA 22/04/1978
VALENTINA 10/01/1973
ANNALISA 26/07/1983
ANTONIETTA 17/01/1984
TIZIANA 23/12/1970
MARIANNA 06/12/1979
GIUSEPPINA 29/10/1978
CAROLINA 27/10/1978
PATRIZIA 15/05/1960
GIULIA 25/11/1983
CARMEN MARIA FILI 15/02/1981
ARIANNA 17/06/1976
SONIA 19/10/1982
ANNA 07/01/1975
MARIA 01/12/1979
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BOIC854003
BOTD01000P
BOIC816008
BOIC81500C
BOIC817004
BOIC82700P
BOIC85800A
BOIC87300C
BOPS04000P
BOIC81300R
BOIC824007
BOIC816008
BOPS030004
BOEE068003
BOIC87200L
BOIC817004
BOIC866009
BOIC808009
BOIC816008
BOPMO030005
BOIC875004
BOIC85100G
BOPMO030005
BOTDO01000P
BOIC87600X
BOIC85500V
BOPS04000P
BOIC87300C
BOIC87300C
BOIC808009
BOIC85100G
BOTD06000Q
BOIC87200L
BOIS012005
BOIC853007
BOIC816008
BOIC866009
BOIC808009
BOIC88000G
BOIC81300R
BOIC853007
BOIC816008
BOPMO030005
BOIC87300C
BOIC87200L
BOIC854003
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MARANINI
FACENTE
CONSIGLIO
IAQUINTA
BIANCHINI
MANCA
RICCIO
PORTERA
DE STEFANO
DOMINGO
AUGELLI
GASPARRO
VULLO
GIOIA

FINI
NARDONE
DI GIULIO
GENOVESE
FRANZESE
BISBANO
FEDERICO
PIRIA

VIRZI
NAPOLITANO
CAPONE
COSTANZO
SCIVOLETTO
DEMARTINO
FERRARINI
MANZI
PONE
PERRI
MANFREDA
VANNUCCINI
CICCAZZO
ASQUINO
APRIGLIANO
CAVALLETTI
BUNGARO
CILENTO
CHIRICO
BELLINI
AUGUECI
MASTRIA
LENTINI
VARONE

NADIA 14/02/1983
ADRIANA 16/07/1983
INCORONATA 23/06/1962
SERGIO 16/03/1972
ESTER 18/06/1982
ANTONIA 03/07/1977
LUIGI 22/11/1968
ANTONELLA 03/04/1981
ANNA 25/07/1983
MARIA RITA 25/09/1955
ANTONELLA 02/07/1982
MARIALUISA 19/04/1969
ANNA MARIA 10/09/1958
LUCIA 15/01/1974
ANTONELLA 26/10/1983
CINZIA 04/06/1979
ILARIA 18/03/1979
EMANUELA 06/07/1980
SABINA 06/04/1970
GIUSY 25/10/1979
SIMONA 21/04/1979
VITTORIA 19/11/1974
MARIA CRISTINA  06/01/1977
VINCENZA 20/05/1980
CONCETTA 15/04/1983
VALERIA SALVINA  01/12/1982
ILARIA 24/04/1982
FRANCESCA 27/05/1963
JESSICA 11/08/1989
GAETANO SALVATQ 22/10/1974
GIUSI CIRA 20/04/1982
VANESSA 31/10/1979
ANNA 22/10/1983
NUNZIATA 22/01/1981
VALENTINA 21/05/1982
NICOLA 09/05/1971
GRAZIA 29/05/1971
BENEDETTA 05/08/1977
MANUELA 22/10/1980
AMALIA 21/10/1977
GRAZIELLA 24/08/1979
TERESA ANTONIET108/06/1975
MARIA 04/04/1974
ANGELA 25/07/1983
ANNA 24/01/1976
ANTONELLA 21/05/1983

BO
KR
PZ
cz
FE

LE

BN
ME
AV
TP

TO
BR
AG
EE
FG
BN
AQ
FG
NA
ME
RC
RC
cT
AV
BR
cL

CE
NA
PS
NA
NA
RC
cz
NA
RG
24
KR
AN
BR
CE
SA
FG
™

LE

™

w
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47
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47
46
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445
44
44
44
43
41
41
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41
40
40
39
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38
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36,5
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BOIC87200L
BOIC87600X
BOIC816008
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BOIC882007
BOIC81900Q
BOIC81800X
BOIC81900Q
BOIC816008
BOIC84300L
BOIC87700Q
BOIC816008
BOIC81500C
BOIC812001
BOEE068003
BOIC80500T
BOIC81500C
BOIC81800X
BOIC87600X
BOIC81800X
BOIC85100G
BOIC817004
BOIC853007
BOIC817004
BOIC81300R
BOIC82600V
BOIC812001
BOIC816008
BOIC817004
BOIC87900B
BOIC81400L
BOIC808009
BOIC87700Q
BOIC80600N
BOIC85500V
BOIC854003
BOIC817004
BOIC82900A
BOIC82600V
BOIC853007
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COMLUAN
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COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
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226
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236
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

SAMBITO
CORDISCO
PARISI
RUBINO

DI GIROLAMO
SABATINI
DELLITURRI
BARILARO
RIZZUTO
PIERSANTI
SIANO
SCIGLIANO
COTTONE
LA CARPIA
PENNISI
VESCIO
SCARANO
FICO
PANZARELLA
DI MURRO
CORVINO
BARTIROMO
GAITA
COZZUPOLI
MARMORA
ROSSI

DI GANGI
GRIFASI
FAGGIANO
SERIO
ARCORIA
CALZOLARO
PULLANO
CISTERNINO
LAGANA
TOTARO
CIOFFI
MAINAS
MACRI

DE STEFANO
TRUNFIO
MAIORANO
ARMATO

DI DONATO

MARIA IMMACOLAT/ 09/05/1982

TARNO FABBRICATOI ADELAIDE

SIMETI

MARIACONCETTA  28/12/1977
LETIZIA MARIA RITA 05/03/1977
ELENA 23/11/1980
FEDERICA 28/09/1982
MASSIMILIANO 23/01/1974
GIOVANNA 12/09/1973
DANIELA 07/02/1982
TERESA IDA 12/01/1959
MICHELA 11/08/1983
ALFONSINA 02/12/1979
ELISABETTA 29/11/1983
ANTONINA ANNUNZ|02/09/1961
MARINELLA 06/11/1971
GIOVANNINA 21/12/1983
ANGELA 18/06/1978
RAFFAELLA 06/06/1983
EUGENIO 18/08/1982
PALMA ROSA 14/03/1980
FRANCA 08/08/1963
ANNA 10/01/1982
ANTONIO 02/10/1966
VALERIA 01/06/1983
CLAUDIA 29/11/1983
GIOVANNA 30/03/1978
ELENA 15/01/1979
MARIA 02/01/1978
LARA 05/08/1982
CLAUDIA 29/09/1983
CONSUELO 29/08/1983
CARMELA 09/04/1981
OLGA 27/05/1978
NICOLETTA 23/07/1971
ROSA 15/06/1977
PASQUALINA 29/08/1979
GIUSEPPINA 15/05/1974
GIUSEPPINA 24/12/1982
PAOLA 01/07/1978
ANTONIO 21/01/1983
TIZIANA 20/01/1978
ANGELA 04/01/1959
ISABELLA 11/10/1980
ANTONINO 10/07/1970
RITA 20/08/1983

12/11/1965
CATERINA 26/12/1980

AG
CB
cT
PA
TE
BO
BA
PS
KR
AN
SA
BO
RC
BA
KR
cz
NA
KR
KR
IS

SA
SA
NA
RC
CB
BO
cL
AG
BA
PA
cT
CB
cz
BA
RC
FG
CE
CA
KR
FG
RC
KR
AG
CE
SA
™
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29,5
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25,5
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24,5
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23,5
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BOIC853007
BOIC87600X
BOIC85200B
BOEEO05600R
BOPS04000P
BOIC85100G
BOIC868001
BOIC85800A
BOIC808009
BOIC85100G
BOIC85100G
BOIC808009
BOIC808009
BOIC808009
BOIC816008
BOIC808009
BOIC80500T
BOIC816008
BOIC87200L
BOSL01000Q
BOPMO030005
BOEE17200G
BOIC81800X
BOIC816008
BOEEO05600R
BOIC868001
BOIC817004
BOIC85100G
BOIC817004
BOIC812001
BOPS030004
BOEE068003
BOIC853007
BOIC854003
BOIC816008
BOIC808009
BOIC816008
BOIC81300R
BOIC816008
BOIC854003
BOIC85800A
BOIC816008
BOIC87700Q
BOEE068003
BOIC812001
BOIC883003
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COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
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272
273
274
275
276
277
278
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280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

GRELLA
NICOTERA
DAMBROSIO
IANNONE
TROISE
TODARO

LO CASTRO
LEONE
VICINELLI
PISON
P1ZZOCHERI
FESTI
PICCININI

LA DONNA
CHIANTIA
RENDA

DI BENEDETTO
VELTRI
PISTILLO
PULEO
PORROVECCHIO
TOMBOLESI
SCALZI
LIMARDO
CUDAMINUTA
CURSIO
CARBONE
NAPOLETANO
SANTANGELO
BALLABIO
FISICHELLA
SAMMARTINO
DE COLA
DAVETA
DELFINO
ORSI
PEDONE
MELITO
ABBATE
CALABRESE
D'APOLLO
NIGRO
SINACORI
PRIMAVERA
PIRRONE
DEL GIUDICE

MARIA 01/08/1969
FRANCESCA 30/01/1969
RAFFAELE 19/10/1961
MARIAPIA 23/12/1981
ROSANNA 17/04/1981
FILOMENA 17/06/1983
GIUSEPPA 09/04/1961
RAFFAELLA 11/04/1980
ELENA 22/02/1993
FRANCESCA 08/12/1983
ELISA EMMA 25/05/1983
ALICE 10/06/1981
SERENA 08/10/1977
ANNA 26/01/1974
FLORINDA MARIA R(12/06/1972
ROSA 07/02/1954
ROSARIA 28/05/1973
ROSALDA 21/08/1975
CONCETTA FRANCE 04/10/1969
CARMELA 26/05/1981
ILENIA 08/01/1984
ROMINA 13/05/1992
IVANA 25/03/1983
MARILENA 15/05/1983
DEBORA 28/06/1981
ANGELA 08/11/1980
IGNAZIA CLARA 07/09/1978
PATRIZIA 24/07/1975
ROSA 20/11/1961
VALERIA 16/10/1971
MARIA 09/03/1964
MOANA LARA 11/11/1980
TIZIANA 22/07/1979
MARIAROSARIA 09/05/1973
DEBORA 27/09/1977
NADIA 11/02/1984
MICHELA 13/08/1981
STEFANIA 24/11/1976
LOREDANA 04/10/1976
AGATA 01/10/1982
ANTONIETTA 14/03/1964
SILVANA 20/02/1964
GIOVANNA 03/01/1984
VALENTINA 09/07/1978
ANNA 01/05/1967
MARIA 07/01/1979

EE
cz
SA
cz
NA
KR
ME
EE
BO
AV
BG
™
BO
FG
cL
KR
cT
EE
FG
EN
cL
AN
KR
W
cL
MT
cT
BA
cT
LC
cT
EE
TE
NA
RC
NA
SA
NA
NA
EN
FG
SA
™
AQ
SA
MT

22
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22
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
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20
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20
20
20
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18,5
18,5
18,5
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18
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18
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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2017
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BOIC85200B
BOIC84300L
BOIC81300R
BOPS04000P
BOIC883003
BOIC816008
BOIC816008
BOIC87800G
BOIC85500V
BOIC81300R
BOPS02000D
BOIC87300C
BOPMO030005
BOIS01900X
BOIC853007
BOIC88000G
BOIC883003
BOIC85100G
BOIC808009
BOPMO030005
BOIC87700Q
BOIC87600X
BOIC87200L
BOIC808009
BOIC883003
BOIC854003
BOPMO030005
BOPMO030005
BOIC883003
BORCO03000L
BOIC87600X
BOIC816008
BOIC87200L
BOIC87800G
BOIC87200L
BOIC87800G
BOIC87700Q
BOIC81800X
BOIC85100G
BOIC81900Q
BOIC87700Q
BOIC812001
BOIC816008
BORCO03000L
BOIC81500C
BOIC88000G
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COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN

317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

RINALDO
LA ROCCA
LAMATTINA
CICE

DE SIMONE
ARRIUS
MORGANTE
GIUNGATA
PUZZO
SARDELLA
GUARDO
VENTURA
PAOLELLA
BUCCI
TRADII

DE MICHELE
DAURIA
GIGLIOTTI
VARISANO
ANDRISANI
TRAVAGLIANTI
SANTANGELO
SAIEVA
PINGITORE
FORESTA
LEONARDO
FARINELLA
VENTURA
MARINO
D'AMURI
RANIERI

DI TULLIO
GALLUCCIO
GRISTINA
RUGGIERO
MERCURI
ZUNTINI
MATTEO
LO PINZINO
ALOSI
MANNARINO
CIMO
PIPITONE
ARDIZZONE
SANTORO
SGARIGLIA

LAURA
LAURA
MARIA
MARIA ROSA
LOREDANA
ESTER
GIUSEPPINA
ELGA
CONCETTA
FRANCESCA
CALOGERA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
AGATA
VANESSA
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRA
RACHELE
SALVATORE
ANGELA

DANIELA PATRIZIA

GIUSJ
CARLOTTA
MARIA
CARMELA
MIRELLA
GESUALDO
ROSALBA
STEFANIA
MARINELLA
GIUSEPPINA
ROBERTA
ANTONIETTA
STEFANIA

MARIA ROSARIA

MICHELA
CHIARA
SILVIA
FELICIA
GIUSI
TERESA
JENNY
MICHELA
ANTONELLA
VALERIA
SARA

15/11/1981
07/08/1980
11/07/1980
17/02/1979
13/09/1977
30/10/1974
30/12/1955
02/11/1983
25/09/1971
28/08/1964
16/11/1979
07/12/1975
26/04/1973
27/10/1978
11/05/1974
08/11/1981
04/06/1981
14/10/1980
07/06/1980
08/05/1976
15/02/1972
06/09/1982
18/02/1962
03/04/1972
01/12/1982
26/01/1984
03/03/1983
28/12/1982
11/06/1981
01/01/1981
12/02/1969
26/09/1967
08/11/1966
25/10/1978
28/06/1983
30/10/1977
15/08/1983
27/05/1981
03/09/1967
09/09/1980
26/07/1971
15/04/1981
08/07/1980
17/02/1980
28/10/1979
21/10/1979

VI

BO
SA
NA
NA
TO
FO
KR
CL
CL
AG
MT
CE
FO
BO
CE

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17,5
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

MO 17

cz
AG
Ml

CT
FG
AG
KR
EE
NA
PA
TA
ME
TA
KR
FG
NA
Ml

KR
RM
BO
LE

EN
ME
CS
EE
PA
AG
BR
CB

17
17
17
17
16,5
16,5
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15,5
15,5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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BOIC88000G
BOIC81800X
BOIC854003
BOIC87200L
BOIC87700Q
BOIC85100G
BOIC816008
BOIC883003
BOIC87700Q
BOIC812001
BOIC85800A
BOIC88000G
BOIC854003
BOIC82000X
BOIC854003
BOIC81800X
BOIC87300C
BOIC816008
BOIC808009
BOPMO030005
BOIC85500V
BOIC812001
BOIC867005
BOIC883003
BOIC85800A
BOIC87200L
BOIC85500V
BOPS050009
BOIC85500V
BOIC874008
BOIC874008
BOIC87900B
BOIC87700Q
BOIC816008
BOIC88000G
BOIC854003
BOEE068003
BOIC825003
BOIC84200R
BOIC87600X
BOTDO01000P
BOIC812001
BOPMO030005
BOIC808009
BOIC85800A
BOIC87200L
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COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN

363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

CRAPANZANO
CAVORSI
DAMATO
AGNONE
MOSCHETTO
DE FALCO
ABATE

GIANNATTASIO

ROMEO
STRANGIO
CHINNI
IMPERIALE
CORTESE
VAMBORE
SACCA'
MANOLIO
LORENZONI
FUSCO
VIRONE
PIRETTI
BRUNO
RUSSO
BRUNO
DONADIO
ASARO
MAGURNO
DI BAGNO
FINCO
TALLERICO
DIANO
SANSOTTA
CILIA
PETRILLO
SICARI
SALUTE
SAVINO
MOLLICA
CIPRIANI
MANTOVANI
MALENA
FIMOGNARI
FIMOGNARI
FERRARA
RINALLO
COCCIA
CELLURALE

SALVATORE 21/05/1977
MARIA 11/12/1973
ANTONELLA 18/02/1973
MARIA ROSETTA  13/03/1965
MARIA GRAZIA 07/08/1964
LUCIA 15/02/1960
GABRIELLA 30/03/1957
MARIA PIA 30/03/1980
SILVANA 15/08/1967
MARIA TERESA 15/09/1975
MARIA 15/02/1961
GIUSEPPINA 15/02/1982
MARIAGRAZIA 14/03/1981
MARIACONSIGLIA  07/03/1974
IVANA 14/09/1967
ANNA 18/10/1961
LAURA 14/07/1975
GRAZIA 17/06/1968
GIUSEPPE 04/02/1978
GIANLUCA 02/05/1974
ADELINA 06/10/1972
CHIARA 24/05/1981
FRANCESCA 16/12/1980
CARMELA 08/05/1980
FRANCESCA 21/07/1978
FILOMENA 18/08/1977
MARIA GRAZIA 19/09/1975
MIRIA 14/01/1968
MARIA 11/01/1966
CARMELA 03/12/1964
AURELIA FERNAND/ 19/07/1962
ROSA 10/01/1958
DANIELA 08/08/1983
SALVATORE 20/09/1961
ROSA LINA 09/11/1974
ROSA MONICA 06/03/1975
INCORONATA 10/05/1971
MARIA CONCETTA 22/11/1964
VALENTINA 05/07/1982
ELENA 17/03/1982
SILVANA 13/10/1979
GINA 16/01/1978
ANTONINO 09/01/1976
MARIA ORIANA 03/03/1982
MARIA 22/11/1964
GIOVANNI 06/12/1974

AG
FG
BA
cs
cT
NA
NA
AV
RC
RC
BO
SA
KR
NA
SR
SA
BS
EE
PA
BO
FG
LE

SA
MT
TP

24
BO
BO
KR
KR
RC
RG
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BOIC87700Q
BOTD01000P
BOIC87700Q
BOIC816008
BOIC875004
BOIC817004
BOIC816008
BOIC81500C
BOIC82600V
BOIC81300R
BOEE068003
BOIC812001
BOIC808009
BOIC87800G
BOIC808009
BOIC808009
BOIC81300R
BOIC808009
BOIC85100G
BOIC87700Q
BOIC854003
BOIC82700P
BOIC846004
BOIC808009
BOIC875004
BOIC87200L
BOIC816008
BOIC853007
BOIC87300C
BOIC816008
BOIC87800G
BOIC808009
BOIC87300C
BOIC808009
BOIC82000X
BOIC85500V
BOIC816008
BOIC82700P
BOIC82200G
BOIC808009
BOIC81300R
BOIC81300R
BOIC853007
BOIC87900B
BOIC88000G
BOIC85800A
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COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN

409
410
411
412
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414
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417
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422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

DE ROSA
MILOTTA
RENZULLI
SERRA
CASERTA
NIZZA
CASCONE
RAFFAELE
GIGLIO
CINALLI

DI LIBERTO
VITTADINI
DONOFRIO
FIMOGNARI
LABELLA
BUCCIGROSSI
CORRENTI
BELLINA
ALTIERI
FINOCCHIO
RISA
ESPOSITO
PUTIGNANO
PANETTA
RUSSO
MANZI

ROPA
MASCETRA
FINELLI
FARACA
MONTALTO
DI BENEDETTO
TRIPODO

DI GIOVANNA
PULEO
ANGELASTRI
FERRO
ACCARDI
PIPOLA
PUGLIA
MONTANARI
FINI
GUGLIUZZA
DI VIRGILIO
MONTEMESOLA
BARONE

CLEMENTINA 23/11/1959
LOREDANA 19/12/1975
ARCANGELA DIOMIF 31/08/1962
SILVIA LAURA 15/12/1967
GUALTIERO 12/07/1956
ANGELA MARIA CHI, 18/08/1982
ANNACARMELA 08/11/1979
ROSA 24/05/1975
BARBARA 19/06/1965
MANUELA 15/04/1980
SALVATORE 21/12/1973
GIULIA 25/11/1982
ANNUNZIATA 24/09/1981
MARIA 03/02/1981
MARIANGELA 02/04/1980
CONSUELO 26/12/1979
MARIANNA 17/08/1979
NELLA 26/09/1975
CARMELINA 15/04/1975
GIOVANNA 26/06/1974
MARIA 11/10/1973
FIORELLA 14/02/1973
DOMENICA 14/11/1967
LUCIA 29/07/1967
MARIA LETIZIA 22/08/1962
FELICETTA 22/06/1964
ROSSELLA 12/01/1973
SARA 23/02/1981
CHIARA 29/01/1978
MANUELA 23/09/1976
BARBARA 01/07/1971
IRENE 12/06/1981
MASSIMO 19/05/1976
MARIA NATIA 01/03/1976
MARIA GRAZIA 06/02/1976
ROSELLA 20/09/1972
TERESA 02/07/1970
PROVVIDENZA 14/07/1964
MARIA FELICIA 30/01/1964
PALMINA 08/03/1975
DANIELA 25/10/1964
SILVIA 18/04/1973
LUCA 31/10/1976
STEFANIA 23/05/1980
BEATRICE 09/12/1974
VITTORIA 20/07/1983

SA
TP
FG
SA
NA
TP
SA

cz
CH
PA
PN
BN
RC
MT
IS

cT
cT
CE
cT
cT
SA
MT
TA
cT
NA
BO
CH
BN
cs
EE
EE
RC
™
AG
W
cT
™
NA
cT
BO
BO
cT
CH
BR
KR

12
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BOIC808009
BOIC81300R
BOIC87800G
BOIC808009
BOIC87700Q
BOIC87200L
BOIC825003
BOIC85200B
BOIC88000G
BOIC816008
BOIC86000A
BOIC87800G
BOIC817004
BOIC81300R
BOIC85700E
BOIC808009
BOIC81300R
BOIC85700E
BOIC853007
BOPMO030005
BOPMO030005
BOIC808009
BOIC854003
BOIC84300L
BOIC87300C
BOIC808009
BOIC874008
BOIC853007
BOIC868001
BOPMO030005
BOIC87800G
BOIC81800X
BOIC87800G
BOIC87700Q
BOIC816008
BOIC87600X
BOIC85800A
BOIC81900Q
BOIC810009
BOIC808009
BOIC87700Q
BOIC87700Q
BOIC81300R
BOIC81800X
BOIC853007
BOIC816008
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COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
COMLUAN
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH
SOST CH

455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471

MARCHESANI
AZZARO
RAGONA
MONTANTE
FERRARO
PESCE
VAIRO
GIANCOTTI
PREVITE

DE CANDIA
PETITTO
VIRGILIO
CAPPELLO
NICOLOSI
MERRA
DERRICO
MICELI
MISTRETTA
MAROVIC
POLIMENO
MARCHETTI
VINCI
FORTUNATO
PANNULLO
ZUCCA GIUCCA
DE FILIPPO
CAPRA
CAPUTO
FLUMERO
INGRAVALLO
SPAGNOLO
ROSITO
LICASTRO
CORRADINI
IACONIS
CAGIGIORGIO
OTTONE

DI SIENA
RUGGIERO
REINA
PELLEGRINO
RENZI
FUSCIELLO
TUMINI
CONFORTO
RICCIO

MARTINA 23/03/1982
VINCENZA 13/10/1981
ANNAMARIA 14/01/1981
COSIMO DOMENICQ 20/06/1980
CLAUDIA 23/02/1980
STEFANIA 09/03/1979
RACHELE 03/03/1973
FEDERICA 02/02/1973
AMELIA 17/12/1972
FLOREANA 18/10/1971
ROBERTA 09/08/1968
MARIAROSARIA 11/03/1968
GIOVANNI 10/06/1967
ALFINA 29/01/1964
MARIA GRAZIA 14/03/1959
ANGELA MARIA 27/01/1958
ANTONIETTA 04/05/1971
MARIA CONCETTA 05/07/1969
MAJA 03/05/1972
MARIANGELA 09/12/1990
LAURA 01/01/1981
VITA FRANCESCA 26/05/1979
DANIELA 06/03/1991
FILOMENA 16/02/1991
SILVIA 30/03/1990
CLOTILDE 19/04/1975
VERONICA 29/08/1987
ENRICA 10/12/1990
BRUNA 12/02/1989
CARLA 05/03/1991
SARA 25/04/1990
ROSANNA 18/07/1977
CHIARA 03/11/1990
AURORA 26/06/1979
SERENA 08/04/1988
IRENE 09/04/1971
GIOVANNA 13/05/1991
DEBORA 06/08/1987
MARIAROSA 08/02/1990
SERENELLA PAOLA 10/10/1991
CRISTIANA 26/11/1991
CRISTINA 21/05/1990
EMANUELA 11/09/1985
MARIA CONCETTA 25/04/1977
LUISA 27/02/1969
LUIGI 22/11/1968

CH
RG
EN
cL

RM
KR
FG
TO
KR
NA
RN
CB
RG
cT
FG
FG
W
PA
EE
LE

AN
TP

BA
SA
AP
BN
CB
cz
MT
BA
LE

KR
cz
™

NA
EE
cs
BS
cs
™

™

RN
LT

CH
NA
BN

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

132
130,5
128,5
128
127
124,5
120
119
117
116,5
115
114
114
113
108
107
106
103
103
102
102
93,5
93,5
93

80

71

56
445
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BOIC808009
BOIC87300C
BOIC870001
BOPMO030005
BOIC816008
BOIC853007
BOIC81300R
BOIC816008
BOIC854003
BOIC854003
BOIC87300C
BOIC85500V
BOPMO030005
BOIC87700Q
BOIC812001
BOIC80500T
BOIC808009
BOIC85500V
BOIC816008
BOIC81300R
BOIC808009
BOIC87800G
BOIC812001
BOIC868001
BOIC81800X
BOIC85200B
BOIC854003
BOIC816008
BOIC812001
BOIC812001
BOIC817004
BOIC854003
BOIC853007
BOIC88000G
BOIC87200L
BOPMO030005
BOIC853007
BOIC817004
BOIC853007
BOIC87800G
BOIC812001
BOIC817004
BOIC80500T
BOIC816008
BOIC87300C
BOIC817004
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SOST EH
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31

FERRARINI
CICCAZZO

DI GIROLAMO
MAROVIC
POLIMENO
MARCHETTI
VINCI
FORTUNATO
PANNULLO

ZUCCA GIUCCA

DE FILIPPO
CAPRA
CAPUTO
FLUMERO
INGRAVALLO
SPAGNOLO
ROSITO
LICASTRO
CORRADINI
IACONIS
CAGIGIORGIO
OTTONE

DI SIENA
RUGGIERO
REINA
PELLEGRINO
RENZI
FUSCIELLO
TUMINI
CONFORTO
RICCIO
FERRARINI
CICCAZZO

DI GIROLAMO
MAROVIC
POLIMENO
MARCHETTI
VINCI
FORTUNATO
PANNULLO

ZUCCA GIUCCA

DE FILIPPO
CAPRA
CAPUTO
FLUMERO
INGRAVALLO

JESSICA
VALENTINA
FEDERICA
MAJA
MARIANGELA
LAURA

VITA FRANCESCA

DANIELA
FILOMENA
SILVIA
CLOTILDE
VERONICA
ENRICA
BRUNA
CARLA
SARA
ROSANNA
CHIARA
AURORA
SERENA
IRENE
GIOVANNA
DEBORA
MARIAROSA

SERENELLA PAOLA

CRISTIANA
CRISTINA
EMANUELA

MARIA CONCETTA

LUISA

LUIGI
JESSICA
VALENTINA
FEDERICA
MAJA
MARIANGELA
LAURA

VITA FRANCESCA

DANIELA
FILOMENA
SILVIA
CLOTILDE
VERONICA
ENRICA
BRUNA
CARLA

11/08/1989
21/05/1982
28/09/1982
03/05/1972
09/12/1990
01/01/1981
26/05/1979
06/03/1991
16/02/1991
30/03/1990
19/04/1975
29/08/1987
10/12/1990
12/02/1989
05/03/1991
25/04/1990
18/07/1977
03/11/1990
26/06/1979
08/04/1988
09/04/1971
13/05/1991
06/08/1987
08/02/1990
10/10/1991
26/11/1991
21/05/1990
11/09/1985
25/04/1977
27/02/1969
22/11/1968
11/08/1989
21/05/1982
28/09/1982
03/05/1972
09/12/1990
01/01/1981
26/05/1979
06/03/1991
16/02/1991
30/03/1990
19/04/1975
29/08/1987
10/12/1990
12/02/1989
05/03/1991

PS
RG
TE

EE
LE

AN
TP

BA
SA
AP
BN
CB
cz
MT
BA
LE

KR
cz
™
NA
EE
cs
BS
cs
TP

TP

RN
LT

CH
NA
BN
PS
RG
TE

EE
LE

AN
™

BA
SA
AP
BN
CB
cz
MT
BA

35

33

30
132
130,5
128,5
128
127
124,5
120
119
117
116,5
115
114
114
113
108
107
106
103
103
102
102
93,5
93,5
93

80

71

56
44,5
35

33

30
132
130,5
128,5
128
127
124,5
120
119
117
116,5
115
114
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BOIC853007
BOIC817004
BOPS04000P
BOIC816008
BOIC81300R
BOIC808009
BOIC87800G
BOIC812001
BOIC868001
BOIC81800X
BOIC85200B
BOIC854003
BOIC816008
BOIC812001
BOIC812001
BOIC817004
BOIC854003
BOIC853007
BOIC88000G
BOIC87200L
BOPMO030005
BOIC853007
BOIC817004
BOIC853007
BOIC87800G
BOIC812001
BOIC817004
BOIC80500T
BOIC816008
BOIC87300C
BOIC817004
BOIC853007
BOIC817004
BOPS04000P
BOIC816008
BOIC81300R
BOIC808009
BOIC87800G
BOIC812001
BOIC868001
BOIC81800X
BOIC85200B
BOIC854003
BOIC816008
BOIC812001
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SPAGNOLO
ROSITO
LICASTRO
CORRADINI
IACONIS
TRAINI
CAGIGIORGIO
OTTONE

DI SIENA
RUGGIERO
REINA
PELLEGRINO
RENZI
FUSCIELLO
SCIPIONE
TUMINI
CONFORTO
RICCIO
FERRARINI
CICCAZZO

DI GIROLAMO
RUSSO
VERSACE
POLIMENO
MARCHETTI
VINCI
FORTUNATO
ERRIQUEZ
PANNULLO
MONTILLO

ZUCCA GIUCCA

LOMBARDI
SAVELLA
CAPRA
CAPUTO
BALLANTI
FLUMERO
INGRAVALLO
SPAGNOLO
CRISTOFORI
ROSITO
SANTORO
LICASTRO
MALPASSO
MATTEUCCI
CORRADINI

SARA 25/04/1990
ROSANNA 18/07/1977
CHIARA 03/11/1990
AURORA 26/06/1979
SERENA 08/04/1988
MARIA 19/10/1991
IRENE 09/04/1971
GIOVANNA 13/05/1991
DEBORA 06/08/1987
MARIAROSA 08/02/1990
SERENELLA PAOLA 10/10/1991
CRISTIANA 26/11/1991
CRISTINA 21/05/1990
EMANUELA 11/09/1985
LUCIA 24/07/1985
MARIA CONCETTA 25/04/1977
LUISA 27/02/1969
LUIGI 22/11/1968
JESSICA 11/08/1989
VALENTINA 21/05/1982
FEDERICA 28/09/1982
BARBARA LEONARL 18/11/1980
GIUSEPPE 08/11/1977
MARIANGELA 09/12/1990
LAURA 01/01/1981
VITA FRANCESCA 26/05/1979
DANIELA 06/03/1991
ROBERTA 20/01/1980
FILOMENA 16/02/1991
LUISA 18/09/1985
SILVIA 30/03/1990
CLAUDIA 25/11/1982
FRANCESCA 08/09/1981
VERONICA 29/08/1987
ENRICA 10/12/1990
ANDREA 09/09/1981
BRUNA 12/02/1989
CARLA 05/03/1991
SARA 25/04/1990
ELISA 06/06/1987
ROSANNA 18/07/1977
ANNA 13/04/1964
CHIARA 03/11/1990
JOEL 24/08/1984
DAMIANO 03/05/1989
AURORA 26/06/1979

LE
KR
cz
™
NA
BO
EE
cs
BS
cs
TP

TP

RN
LT

TE

CH
NA
BN
PS
RG
TE

FG
RC
LE

AN
TP

BA
LE

SA
cz
AP
NA
AV
CB
cz
BO
MT
BA
LE

RA
KR
TA
cz
VA
BO
™

114
113
108
107
106
105
103
103
102
102
93,5
93,5
93
80
79
71
56
44,5
35
33
30
144
142
130,5
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TRAINI
LAMORTE
MOTAMED
OTTONE
BOLOGNA
DI SIENA
RUGGIERO
BRUGNONI
GUZZARDO
FANELLI
ABBONDANZA
LAUDICINA
CAMPOREALE
BASSI
REINA
PELLEGRINO
RENZI

DI BLASIO
FALBO
SARDELLA
GUIDORIZZI
VERONESI
QUARANTA
RUSSO
SCRIMALI
BONZI
SALERNO
MASERA
FUSCIELLO
SCIPIONE
TUMINI
RUSSO
CONFORTO
LIGOTTI
SAGARIA
RICCIO
COSTANZO
FERRARINI
CICCAZZO
VESCIO
GAITA
VICINELLI
TOMBOLESI
CHINNI

DI BAGNO
DONOFRIO

MARIA 19/10/1991
GIULIA 18/04/1990
MIRIAM 30/06/1992
GIOVANNA 13/05/1991
MARGHERITA 31/03/1981
DEBORA 06/08/1987
MARIAROSA 08/02/1990
MARGHERITA 29/01/1992
ELENA 21/08/1989
ROSSELLA DOMENI(15/01/1982
STEFANIA 31/03/1991
FRANCESCA 28/02/1987
FRANCESCA 12/09/1992
LAURA 30/05/1992
SERENELLA PAOLA 10/10/1991
CRISTIANA 26/11/1991
CRISTINA 21/05/1990
DAVIDE 12/08/1992
GIUSI 14/10/1984
MARIA 21/10/1992
LUCIA 25/09/1992
MICHELA 12/12/1992
PRISCILLA 11/11/1992
LUCIA 18/10/1977
RITA 10/03/1981
GIULIA 15/03/1992
MARIA PAOLA 31/07/1990
ELENA 08/08/1985
EMANUELA 11/09/1985
LUCIA 24/07/1985
MARIA CONCETTA 25/04/1977
ANGELA 29/12/1977
LUISA 27/02/1969
VALENTINA 10/01/1973
ANNALISA 26/07/1983
LUIGI 22/11/1968
VALERIA SALVINA  01/12/1982
JESSICA 11/08/1989
VALENTINA 21/05/1982
ANGELA 18/06/1978
VALERIA 01/06/1983
ELENA 22/02/1993
ROMINA 13/05/1992
MARIA 15/02/1961
MARIA GRAZIA 19/09/1975
ANNUNZIATA 24/09/1981
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PANETTA
NICOLOSI
NERO
PERRONE
MAROVIC
GASPERONI
VULLO

DI GIROLAMO
VULLO

DI GIROLAMO

LUCIA

ALFINA

MARIA GRAZIA
ANGELA

MAJA

MARIA

ANNA MARIA
FEDERICA
ANNA MARIA
FEDERICA

29/07/1967
29/01/1964
18/09/1981
17/07/1969
03/05/1972
12/10/1964
10/09/1958
28/09/1982
10/09/1958
28/09/1982
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